
Saturday, September 1ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4a.m. Report on Weather and Ground
Conditions for Test at Eden Park9.39 Radio Concert Hall
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. G. Coombs
(Baptist)
10.26 Popular Organists and Vocalists10.46 Music from the Continent
11. © Rosemary Clooney11.15 Toralf Tollefsen (accordion)11.30 Alma Cogan
11.45 Ray Martin’s Concert Orchestra12. O Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Report from Eden Park1.0 Sports Page2. 0 Saturday Matinee
2.27 SOUTH AFRICA V. N.Z.: a com-
mentary on the Fourth Rugby Testfrom Eden Park (YA, YZ link)4.30 Light Concert6.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Songs of Italy6. 0 Teatime Entertainers
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC (for details,see 2YA)8.15 A Word from Children (for de-tails, see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Time (for details,see SYA)9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)10.0 Make Believe Ballroom Time11.20 Close down

TY ceo RUCKLAND |
2. 0 p.m. Orchestra) Hour3.-0 Bass Recital
Famous Pianists

O Operatic Excerpts
ft] Light Concert0 Close down
QO Dinner Music
tt) The Stockholm Concert AssociationOrchestra
Symphony No. 1 in C sharp Minor

Rangstrom7.31° Martin Chuzzlewit (BBC)8. 0 Suzanne Danco (soprano)Song Cycle: Dichterliebe, Op. 48
Schumann8.26 Auckland Junior Symphony Orches-tra, conducted by Professor CharlesNalden

Piano Concerto No. 2 Rachmaninoff(Soloist: Russell Channel!)
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Pavane (Capriol Suite) WarlockPavane Agee a FaureOrgan Concerto No. 9 HandelSoloist: Geoffrey Skerrett)
NZBS)

9.30 Play: The Golden Shadow, adaptedby Mollie Greenhalgh from the play byIan Stuart Black (NZBS)10.44 Geza Anda (piano)Partita No. 2 in C Minor Bach
411. O Close down 3

TYD :2sdAUCKLAND, |
11. Gam. Parade Preview
12. 0 Melody Menu115 p.m. Association Football
(From Blandford Park)3.10
Bushy
League
(From Carlaw Park)

4.40, For the Children5. 0 Dixieland Jazz ’

5.20 Selections from the Film Gentle-
aan Marry Brunettes5. Something Old, Something New6. 0 Tony Martin (vocal)6.15 Recent Releases
6.30 Percy Faith’s Orchestra6.45. Giselle Mackenzie (vocal)7.0 Lew Campbeli’s Orchestra withVocalist Mary Feeney(From the Radio Theatre)
7.30 Spinning Tops8.0 Smile Awhile8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN »AMHANGARET|6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session=, Weather Forecast and Northlandides
8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Sports Cancellations8. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto9.15 Strictly Instrumental
9.30 Tunes of the Times10. 0 Stan Freberg’s his Name10.15 Kamo Canine10.30 Occupational Hazards
he Nana Wisdom Entertains1. ose down . ; :

5.45 p. r Younger Northland; Farmm. Fo
Without a Name (NZBS)
O .Light and Bright _
()

6.45 Frank Petty Trio
| 7. 0 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
son)30 Hikurangi Half Hour8.
4
Sports Supplement8. Listeners’ Requests10.5 Ted Heath’s Orchestra10.30 Close down

LYZ 800 ROTORUA, m.
9. 4am. Jimmy Shand’s Music
9.30 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
10. O British Band Leaders
40.30 jiardeuing session (A. M. Linton)
(270.45 New Releases
11.30 Morning Concert42. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee2.15 Sports Summary
2.27 SOUTH AFRICA V. N.Z.: a com-
mentary on the Fourth Rugby Test from
Eden Park, Auckland (YA, YZ link)
4. 0 Florian Zabach (violin)
4.15 Sports Summary4.20 Crosby and Hope5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Jun-
ior Naturalist; Dan Dare
5.45 Songs by Steve Conway6.0 Dinner Music
7.30 Four Generations
Masters of Melody (BRC)

8.30 Marry Lauder Favourites9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. O Sweet Dance Music
10.30 Close down

9
WELLINGTON
570 ke. $26 m.

5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments9.4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade10. 0 Morning Star10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: DiningOut in America with Arthur Feslier: The
Spell of Central Otago,-by A. R. Dreaver41.0 Trotting: Commentaries throughoutthe day from the meeting at Hutt Park.From 2.30 the commentaries will be
broadcast by 2YC
Sports Cancellations and AnnouncementsVariety
12. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Lunch Music
p.m. Results from the Wellington

1.0 Soccer: A commentary on thematch from Basin Reserve
2.27 SOUTH AFRICA vy. N.Z.: A com-
mentary on the Fourth Rugby Test fromEden Park, Auckland (YA, YZ link)4.30 Variety
. Oo Russ Morgan and his Orehestra5.15 Children’s Session: Items provided
by Competitions Society Winners:Mission for Oliver; Children’s Quiz6. 0 Tea Dance
6.50 Results from the Wellington Com-petitions
THEATRE OF MUSIC: ANYTHING

"GOES: Bing Crosby in selections fromthe film version of the Cole Porter musi-cal, with Jeanmaire, Donald O’Connor,Mitzi Gaynor, Phil Harris, and Orchestraconducted by Joseph Lilley (YA link)
-6~B.15 A Word from Children: A series of
|
unrehearsed interviews with children in
the U.S.A., the United Kingdom and

| Australia, by Keith Smith (ABC)
YA Ma8.30 Songs of Our Tim(For Details see
°
3YA)9.15 Lookout

9.30 Take It From 4ere (BRC)10. 0 The Wellington CompetitionsSociety’s Demonstration Concert (fhe-
cordings made earlier this evening at theTown Hall) 5

10.30 Pistrict Sports Results10. Make Believe Ballroom Time11.30 Close down .

QYC.ANELLINGTON,60. ke.
-Op.m. Lunch Music: re) Music by Scandinavian Composers2.30 Trotting: Commentaries throughoutae mere from the meeting at Hutt
3, 0 Mr. Hartington |Died Tomorrow-3.30 Popular Pain

Jay Wilbur Strings
St. Ronan’s Well
Early Evening Concert
Dinner Music

| 7. sach
|Julius Baker (flute) and Sylvia Marlowe|

| (harpsichord)
; The Swabian Choral Society, with Solo- |
:

/

;

'
:

ecooco

ists and the Bach Orchestra of Stuttgart,conductor Hans Grischkat
Cantata No. 185, Thou Heart of Com-
passion :

7.30 Laws and Liberties: The QueenAgainst Adolf Beck, 1895 (BRC)
8. 0 The Greta Ostova Trio: Vivien

; Dixon (violin), Greta Ostova (cello) and
| Ormi Reid (piano) .

|

Trio No. 25 in F Haydn
}

|

;
:

(Studio)
| 8.20 The Cincinnati Symphony Orches-tra, conductor. Thor Johnson
Symphony No. 3. in D Schubert|Suite: Sigurd Jorsalfar Grieg

| 9. O Play: Golden Shadow, adapted by
)

Mollie Greenhalgh from the play by IanStuart Black (NZBS)
,;10.12 The Cambridge University "Madri-gal Society, directed by Boris OrdAubade BlissWhat Is It Like To Be Young andFair? Bax
Dance, Clarion Air

bo reSilence and Music Vaughan William
10.32 Leonard Pennario (piano)
Sonata in B Minor Liszt

41. 0 Close down

OY),WELLINGTON|30k
7. On.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

QXG oo GISBORNE,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 istrict Weather Forecast
Sports and Pienie Cancellations
Sporting Summary
Motoring with Robbie
Occupational HazardsPick of the Pops
Timely Gardening Hint
Variety Half Hour
keyboard RhythmBand Box
Close down
p.m. Hello, Children
Something Old, Something NewThe Four Lads in SongFilm Fare
Rod CraigFamous Firsts
Sports: Results
I Fall on Grass
Designed for Dancing
Listeners’ Requests
The Gracie Fields Show
Cabaret Time
Close down
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9.10 a.m. Morning Melodies
9.30 The Golden Colt ’
10. O Master Music
10.30 Will These Be Hits?
10.45 Variety
2. Op.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme
2.27 SOUTH AFRICA V. N.Z.: a com-
mentary on the Fourth Rugby Test fromEden Park, Auckland (YA, YZ link)
4.30 Racing Summary15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen)
45 Melodiously Yours16 Racing Summary
ie) Journey Into Space (BBC)0 Them Was the Days7 Recent Releases
5 Lookout9.30 Music by the Strausses10. O Harry Davidson’s Orchestra10.30 Close down

2XPNEW.PLYMOUTH6. O a.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Concert Platform9.30 Out on the Range
9.45 Bandwagon10. O Record Roundabout10.30 The Duchess Plays10.45 Bright and Breezy11. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga ofavy Crockett
Light Rhythm
Taranaki Hit Parade
Ray Kinney ‘and his Hawaiian‘chestra
Sports Results (Mark Comber)Instrumental Interlude
The Four Knights SingPiano and Orchestra
Melody, Just MelodyVariety of RhythmsDouble Bill: The Lotus Eaterdramatised by Howard Agg from a shortstory by W. Somerset Maugham

(NZBS); and The Twelve Pound Look,by James Barrie (BBC)10. O Radio Cabaret
10.30 Close down

OKA i200ANGANUY6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
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8. 0 Morning Requests9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly9.15 Family Musicians
9.45 Instrumental Parade10. O Picture Posers
10.15 Morning Variety10.30 Occupational Hazards10.45 Be Happy11. OG Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Wanganul Jockey Club’s SpringMeeting
11.15 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Afternoon Variety, includinge on the Rugby Mateh, Wanganulv. Canterbury50 Harry Farmer (organ)10 Italian Style45 Junior Session: The Saga of
Davy Crockett
Kid The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
40 Songtime; Sammy Davis JuniorFamous Firsts
15 Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
.380 Capering Keys
0
4

anaes

Old Time Dance Music
Youth and Music: An illustratedtalk by Dr. Denis Wright

9.30 Play: One Green Bottle, by EllestonTrevor (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts

| YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,25, 9.0 p.m.
| X Stations: 9.0 p.m,
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. spree News; Breakfast Session(YAsTye 37. 0, ondon News; Breakfast Session

|
7.58
a
Weather Forecasts

| 9. 4 Report from Eden Park
|
12.33 p.m. Report from Eden Park

| 6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreet7 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
9. Overseas and N.Z. News

|

9.158 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary on
| International News11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

RENEE JEANMAIRE, one of the
stars of Anything Goes, which is
featured in tonight's Theatre of Music
from the YA stations at 7.30


